Electronic, Digital and Mechanical Vibration Switches
PVTVM  ● sales@pvtvm.com ● www.pvtvm.com
0
VS102 Electronic Vibration Switch
PVTVM, Inc.  ● sales@pvtvm.com  ●  www.pvtvm.com
                                                                                                                                                                                                   PVTVM-VS102-CATALOG-E-A-1
Electronic, Digital and Mechanical Vibration Switches
PVTVM   ● sales@pvtvm.com ● www.pvtvm.com

PVTVM  ● sales@pvtvm.com ● www.pvtvm.com
2
Order Information
VS102-ABCD-EFGG
A: Alarms***
A = 0: Dual SPDT Relays
A = 1*: Single SPDT Relay
A = 2: Single SPST Triac, NO
A = 3: Dual SPST Triacs, NO
A = 4: Single SPST Triac, NC
A = 5: Dual SPST Triacs, NC
B: Conduit Entries
B = 0*: 3/4” NPT
B = 1: M20×1.5
C: Mounting Plate or Mounting Stud
C = 0*: Mounting Plate PT500-13
C = 1: Mounting Plate PT500-14
C = 2: Mounting Stud 3/4” NPT
C = 3: Mounting Stud M20×1.5
D: Power Supply
D = 0*: 115VAC or 230VAC
D = 1: 24VDC
E: Hazardous Area Approvals
E = 0: CE Mark (With Local Reset)
E = 1: Multiple approvals (With Local Reset):
CSA: Class I, Div 1, Groups B, C, D, T4 & T6
 CERTIFICATE: 2079756
ATEX: II 2 G Ex db ⅡB+H2  T4/T6 Gb
T4@Ta= -52℃ to +100℃
T6@Ta= -52℃ to +70℃
DEKRA 16ATEX0003X
   IECEx: Ex db ⅡB+H2  T4/T6 Gb
 IECEx DEK 16.0002X
PCEC: Ex d ⅡB+ H2T4/T6 Gb
CE Mark
E = 2:  Multiple approvals (No Local Reset):
CSA: Class l, Div 1, Groups A, B, C, D, T4 &T6
CERTIFICATE: 2079756
  ATEX: II 2 G Ex db ⅡC T4/T6 Gb
T4@Ta= -52℃ to +100℃
 T6@Ta= -52℃ to +70℃
        DEKRA 16ATEX0003X
IECEx: Ex db llC T4/T6 Gb
 IECEx DEK 16.0002X
PCEC: Ex d llC T4/T6 Gb
CE Mark
E = 3*: CE Mark (No Local Reset)
E = 4:  Multiple approvals (Whit Local Reset):
  **TR CU:  1Ex d IIB+H2T4,T6 X
   № ТС RU C-US.ГБ05.В.00476
  NANIO CCVE
  CE Mark
E = 5:  Multiple approvals (No Local Reset):
**TR CU: 1Ex d IIC T4 ,T6 X
    № ТС RU C-US.ГБ05.В.00476
    NANIO CCVE
CE Mark
F: 4-20mA Outputs
F = 0: None
F = 1*: 4-20mA
GG: Full Scale
GG = 09: 0 - 5.0g pk
GG = 10: 0 - 10.0g pk
GG = 11: 0 - 20.0g pk
GG = 20: 0 - 12.5 mm/s pk
GG = 21: 0 - 20mm/s pk
GG = 22: 0 - 25mm/s pk
GG = 23: 0 - 50mm/s pk
GG = 24: 0 - 100mm/s pk
GG = 30: 0 - 12.5 mm/s rms
GG = 31: 0 - 20mm/s rms
GG = 32*: 0 - 25mm/s rms
GG = 33: 0 - 50mm/s rms